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50m, Kinder M11 08.09.2023 / 17:35
Zeitläufe Wind: I:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 950 Döhling Felix 2012 GER SV Theuma e.V. 8,08
2 934 Schürer Rocky 2012 GER LG Vogtland 8,15
3 972 Meichsner Anton 2012 GER Treuener LV 8,30
4 975 Schott Matti 2012 GER Treuener LV 8,32
5 981 Winter Kevin 2012 GER Treuener LV 8,49
6 947 Winkler Finn Levi 2012 GER LG Vogtland 8,75

800m, Kinder M11 08.09.2023 / 19:15
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 977 Strohbach Henri 2012 GER Treuener LV 2:42,50
2 950 Döhling Felix 2012 GER SV Theuma e.V. 2:45,82
3 981 Winter Kevin 2012 GER Treuener LV 3:03,63
4 947 Winkler Finn Levi 2012 GER LG Vogtland 3:08,71
5 934 Schürer Rocky 2012 GER LG Vogtland 3:13,89
6 972 Meichsner Anton 2012 GER Treuener LV 3:20,44
7 975 Schott Matti 2012 GER Treuener LV 3:32,53

50m, Kinder M10 08.09.2023 / 17:31
Zeitläufe Wind: I:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 923 Neitsch Jannis 2013 GER LG Vogtland 7,98
2 924 Neitsch Markus 2013 GER LG Vogtland 8,17
3 897 Grasse Ben 2013 GER LG Vogtland 8,42
4 970 Löschner Jonas 2013 GER Treuener LV 9,40

911 Kusche Leonard 2013 GER LG Vogtland n.a.
939 Singer Oskar 2013 GER LG Vogtland n.a.

800m, Kinder M10 08.09.2023 / 19:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 924 Neitsch Markus 2013 GER LG Vogtland 3:00,98
2 883 Weise Felix 2013 GER LATV Plauen 3:01,86
3 923 Neitsch Jannis 2013 GER LG Vogtland 3:04,09
4 897 Grasse Ben 2013 GER LG Vogtland 3:04,71
5 970 Löschner Jonas 2013 GER Treuener LV 3:40,07

911 Kusche Leonard 2013 GER LG Vogtland n.a.
939 Singer Oskar 2013 GER LG Vogtland n.a.

50m, Kinder W11 08.09.2023 / 17:45
Zeitläufe Wind: II:-; I:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 882 Volkmar Svea 2012 GER LATV Plauen 8,02 1./I
2 974 Sämann Ida 2012 GER Treuener LV 8,04 2./I
3 880 Steinmüller Lilli 2012 GER LATV Plauen 8,13 1./II
4 973 Möckel Melissa 2012 GER Treuener LV 8,36 2./II
5 500 Kießling Emma 2012 GER WSG Rodewisch 8,77 3./I
6 888 Bechert Nia 2012 GER LG Vogtland 8,99 3./II

878 Schmidt Lani 2012 GER LATV Plauen n.a. -/II
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800m, Kinder W11 08.09.2023 / 19:25
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 882 Volkmar Svea 2012 GER LATV Plauen 2:48,50
2 500 Kießling Emma 2012 GER WSG Rodewisch 2:58,81
3 880 Steinmüller Lilli 2012 GER LATV Plauen 3:07,39
4 888 Bechert Nia 2012 GER LG Vogtland 3:31,82
5 973 Möckel Melissa 2012 GER Treuener LV 3:52,34

878 Schmidt Lani 2012 GER LATV Plauen n.a.
974 Sämann Ida 2012 GER Treuener LV n.a.

50m, Kinder W10 08.09.2023 / 17:40
Zeitläufe Wind: III:-; I:-; II:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 900 Hellwich Hannah 2013 GER LG Vogtland 8,08 1./III
2 932 Schröder Nele 2013 GER LG Vogtland 8,21 2./III
3 976 Seifert Marie 2013 GER Treuener LV 8,29 1./II
4 909 Kunath Rosalie 2013 GER LG Vogtland 8,47 2./II
5 881 Thönelt Ida 2013 GER LATV Plauen 8,61 1./I
6 902 Holzmüller Linda 2013 GER LG Vogtland 8,71 3./II
7 496 Wahl Mila 2013 GER Treuener LV 8,79 2./I
8 915 Maiwald Charleen 2013 GER LG Vogtland 8,85 4./II
9 887 Nöhmeier Josephine 2013 GER LAV Naila 8,89 3./III

10 969 Kawengian Rahel 2013 GER Treuener LV 9,10 4./III
11 931 Schott Lina-Sophie 2013 GER LG Vogtland 9,18 3./I
12 875 Dög Artemis 2013 GER LATV Plauen 9,20 5./II
13 916 Manz Helene 2013 GER LG Vogtland 9,39 6./II
14 978 Tauch Sofia 2013 GER Treuener LV 9,43 4./I
15 979 Tunger Inge 2013 GER Treuener LV 9,54 5./I
16 968 Grunert Melissa 2013 GER Treuener LV 9,63 6./I
17 967 Franda Fiene 2013 GER Treuener LV 9,75 5./III
18 885 Köhler Helene 2013 GER LATV Plauen 10,58 6./III

800m, Kinder W10 08.09.2023 / 19:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 496 Wahl Mila 2013 GER Treuener LV 3:00,26
2 909 Kunath Rosalie 2013 GER LG Vogtland 3:08,71
3 887 Nöhmeier Josephine 2013 GER LAV Naila 3:11,30
4 969 Kawengian Rahel 2013 GER Treuener LV 3:15,53
5 976 Seifert Marie 2013 GER Treuener LV 3:16,86
6 900 Hellwich Hannah 2013 GER LG Vogtland 3:21,09
7 902 Holzmüller Linda 2013 GER LG Vogtland 3:29,07
8 916 Manz Helene 2013 GER LG Vogtland 3:34,05
9 931 Schott Lina-Sophie 2013 GER LG Vogtland 3:35,75

10 932 Schröder Nele 2013 GER LG Vogtland 3:49,60
11 967 Franda Fiene 2013 GER Treuener LV 3:54,24
12 968 Grunert Melissa 2013 GER Treuener LV 3:59,19
13 979 Tunger Inge 2013 GER Treuener LV 4:05,10

875 Dög Artemis 2013 GER LATV Plauen aufg.
915 Maiwald Charleen 2013 GER LG Vogtland aufg.
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50m, Kinder M9 08.09.2023 / 17:05
Zeitläufe Wind: II:-; I:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 954 Gruber Veit 2014 GER SV Theuma e.V. 8,36 1./I
2 901 Hengst Toni 2014 GER LG Vogtland 8,40 1./II
3 940 Teyke Maximilian 2014 GER LG Vogtland 8,55 2./I
4 935 Schwabe Mika 2014 GER LG Vogtland 8,99 2./II
5 905 Kammel Samuel 2014 GER LG Vogtland 9,17 3./II
6 1000 Schneider Theo 2014 GER Treuener LV 9,23 4./II
7 941 Tuchscherer Domenic 2014 GER LG Vogtland 9,27 5./II
8 908 Kraut Jakob 2014 GER LG Vogtland 9,37 3./I
9 945 Weiß Aaron 2014 GER LG Vogtland 9,48 6./II

10 929 Schneider Florian 2014 GER LG Vogtland 9,61 4./I
11 919 Meschke Vincent 2014 GER LG Vogtland 10,03 5./I

800m, Kinder M9 08.09.2023 / 18:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 954 Gruber Veit 2014 GER SV Theuma e.V. 2:58,28
2 901 Hengst Toni 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:07,67
3 940 Teyke Maximilian 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:14,38
4 1000 Schneider Theo 2014 GER Treuener LV 3:16,93
5 935 Schwabe Mika 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:18,53
6 908 Kraut Jakob 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:19,75
7 941 Tuchscherer Domenic 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:31,25
8 905 Kammel Samuel 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:35,56
9 929 Schneider Florian 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:35,79

10 945 Weiß Aaron 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:42,73
11 919 Meschke Vincent 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:46,18

50m, Kinder M8 08.09.2023 / 17:01
Zeitläufe Wind: I:-; II:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 898 Grasse Oliver 2015 GER LG Vogtland 8,41 1./II
2 892 Ficker Moritz 2015 GER LG Vogtland 9,01 2./II
3 886 Nöhmeier Jesse 2015 GER LAV Naila 9,22 3./II
4 951 Döhling Moritz 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 9,41 4./II
5 498 Stumhöfer Magnus 2015 GER Treuener LV 9,49 5./II
6 904 Kaiser Leon 2015 GER LG Vogtland 9,58 1./I
7 891 Eder Marvin 2015 GER LG Vogtland 9,66 2./I
8 989 Schumann Henri 2015 GER Treuener LV 9,76 3./I
9 927 Reimann Elias 2015 GER LG Vogtland 9,85 4./I

10 995 Mutschmann Valentin 2015 GER Treuener LV 10,42 6./II
921 Mora Jeremy 2015 GER LG Vogtland n.a. -/I

800m, Kinder M8 08.09.2023 / 18:50
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 898 Grasse Oliver 2015 GER LG Vogtland 3:09,25
2 892 Ficker Moritz 2015 GER LG Vogtland 3:23,85
3 927 Reimann Elias 2015 GER LG Vogtland 3:25,84
4 886 Nöhmeier Jesse 2015 GER LAV Naila 3:30,70
5 951 Döhling Moritz 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 3:31,27
6 498 Stumhöfer Magnus 2015 GER Treuener LV 3:44,34
7 995 Mutschmann Valentin 2015 GER Treuener LV 3:47,42
8 989 Schumann Henri 2015 GER Treuener LV 3:54,48

921 Mora Jeremy 2015 GER LG Vogtland n.a.
904 Kaiser Leon 2015 GER LG Vogtland n.a.
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50m, Kinder W9 08.09.2023 / 17:15
Zeitläufe Wind: I:-; II:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 910 Kunz Linja 2014 GER LG Vogtland 8,53 1./II
2 879 Müller Lara 2014 GER LATV Plauen 8,56 1./I
3 873 Becher Elisa 2014 GER LATV Plauen 8,58 2./I
4 983 Pätz Amy 2014 GER Treuener LV 9,14 3./I
5 895 Geidel Yvonne 2014 GER LG Vogtland 9,50 4./I
6 928 Reus Maria 2014 GER LG Vogtland 9,52 5./I
7 930 Schnepf Mia 2014 GER LG Vogtland 9,53 6./I
8 894 Geidel Isabell 2014 GER LG Vogtland 9,55 2./II
9 990 Voigt Mathilda 2014 GER Treuener LV 9,68 3./II

10 877 Lange Mathilda 2014 GER LATV Plauen 10,01 4./II
11 998 Strohbach Marta 2014 GER Treuener LV 10,09 5./II

800m, Kinder W9 08.09.2023 / 19:05
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 990 Voigt Mathilda 2014 GER Treuener LV 3:16,28
2 879 Müller Lara 2014 GER LATV Plauen 3:18,32
3 895 Geidel Yvonne 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:20,37
4 910 Kunz Linja 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:23,73
5 928 Reus Maria 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:28,82
6 873 Becher Elisa 2014 GER LATV Plauen 3:38,98
7 930 Schnepf Mia 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:39,49
8 983 Pätz Amy 2014 GER Treuener LV 3:42,53
9 894 Geidel Isabell 2014 GER LG Vogtland 3:47,69

10 877 Lange Mathilda 2014 GER LATV Plauen 3:58,38
11 998 Strohbach Marta 2014 GER Treuener LV 4:08,75

50m, Kinder W8 08.09.2023 / 17:10
Zeitläufe Wind: V:-; III:-; II:-; I:-; IV:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 914 Ludwig Henriette 2015 GER LG Vogtland 8,75 1./III
2 962 Schindler Mila 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 9,17 1./V
3 938 Singer Lotta 2015 GER LG Vogtland 9,18 1./II
4 993 Möckel Emilia 2015 GER Treuener LV 9,20 1./I
5 991 Voigt Tessa 2015 GER Treuener LV 9,41 1./IV
6 966 Wienhold Seraphina 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 9,43 2./II
7 957 Herold Paula 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 9,47 2./I
8 925 Penzel Michelle 2015 GER LG Vogtland 9,56 2./IV
9 987 Schneider Edda 2015 GER Treuener LV 9,59 2./V

10 912 Kusche Mathilda 2015 GER LG Vogtland 9,70 2./III
11 876 Düntsch Helena 2015 GER LATV Plauen 9,72 3./III
12 917 Meißner Amelie 2015 GER LG Vogtland 9,76 4./III
13 961 Mora Mara 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 9,86 3./I
14 985 Mutschmann Anna 2015 GER Treuener LV 9,92 3./IV
15 952 Frank Alina 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 10,02 3./V
16 984 Kiss Josephine 2015 GER Treuener LV 10,09 4./IV
17 956 Hegner Amelie 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 10,18 4./I
18 497 Fahrenholz Merle 2015 GER Treuener LV 10,21 4./V
19 936 Seibert Ella-Rike 2015 GER LG Vogtland 10,33 5./V
20 992 Knoch Zoe 2015 GER Treuener LV 10,37 5./IV
21 986 Löwe Frederike 2015 GER Treuener LV 10,43 3./II
22 907 Kowitz Lilli 2015 GER LG Vogtland 10,58 5./III
23 942 Weber Milla 2015 GER LG Vogtland 10,60 5./I
24 926 Quandt Johanna 2015 GER LG Vogtland 11,11 4./II
25 920 Möckel Isabella 2015 GER LG Vogtland 12,40 5./II
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800m, Kinder W8 08.09.2023 / 19:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 962 Schindler Mila 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 3:21,30
2 876 Düntsch Helena 2015 GER LATV Plauen 3:24,80
3 957 Herold Paula 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 3:27,99
4 961 Mora Mara 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 3:37,82
5 914 Ludwig Henriette 2015 GER LG Vogtland 3:40,23
6 993 Möckel Emilia 2015 GER Treuener LV 3:42,06
7 938 Singer Lotta 2015 GER LG Vogtland 3:46,20
8 917 Meißner Amelie 2015 GER LG Vogtland 3:47,98
9 907 Kowitz Lilli 2015 GER LG Vogtland 3:50,37

10 956 Hegner Amelie 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. 3:53,10
11 912 Kusche Mathilda 2015 GER LG Vogtland 3:53,77
12 497 Fahrenholz Merle 2015 GER Treuener LV 3:54,19
13 991 Voigt Tessa 2015 GER Treuener LV 3:55,53
14 925 Penzel Michelle 2015 GER LG Vogtland 3:57,34
15 985 Mutschmann Anna 2015 GER Treuener LV 4:03,23
16 926 Quandt Johanna 2015 GER LG Vogtland 4:05,28
17 992 Knoch Zoe 2015 GER Treuener LV 4:05,38
18 987 Schneider Edda 2015 GER Treuener LV 4:09,70
19 986 Löwe Frederike 2015 GER Treuener LV 4:10,05
20 942 Weber Milla 2015 GER LG Vogtland 4:26,92

936 Seibert Ella-Rike 2015 GER LG Vogtland n.a.
984 Kiss Josephine 2015 GER Treuener LV n.a.
966 Wienhold Seraphina 2015 GER SV Theuma e.V. n.a.
920 Möckel Isabella 2015 GER LG Vogtland n.a.

50m, Kinder M7 08.09.2023 / 18:05
Zeitläufe Wind: I:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 980 Kawengian Jakob 2016 GER Treuener LV 9,21
2 964 Weber Theo 2016 GER SV Theuma e.V. 9,36
3 913 Lamb Fynn 2016 GER LG Vogtland 9,53
4 999 Böttcher Marlon 2016 GER Treuener LV 9,79
5 884 Weise Levi 2016 GER LATV Plauen 10,32

400m, Kinder M7 08.09.2023 / 18:35
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 964 Weber Theo 2016 GER SV Theuma e.V. 93,04 1./II
1 980 Kawengian Jakob 2016 GER Treuener LV 93,04 1./I
3 999 Böttcher Marlon 2016 GER Treuener LV 93,64 2./II
4 913 Lamb Fynn 2016 GER LG Vogtland 93,86 3./II
5 884 Weise Levi 2016 GER LATV Plauen 97,04 2./I

50m, Kinder M6 08.09.2023 / 18:01
Zeitläufe Wind: II:-; I:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 893 Fuchs Phil 2017 GER LG Vogtland 10,83 1./II
2 899 Grünberg Jonas 2017 GER LG Vogtland 11,04 1./I
3 944 Weidlich Maximilian 2017 GER LG Vogtland 11,36 2./II
4 948 Bauch Ole 2017 GER SG Pfaffengrün 12,04 3./II
5 946 Weiss Johann 2017 GER LG Vogtland 12,14 4./II
6 499 Hartenstein Paul 2017 GER Treuener LV 12,73 2./I
7 996 Finndorf Tobias 2017 GER Treuener LV 12,75 3./I
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400m, Kinder M6 08.09.2023 / 18:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 899 Grünberg Jonas 2017 GER LG Vogtland 106,97 1./I
2 948 Bauch Ole 2017 GER SG Pfaffengrün 111,22 2./I
3 944 Weidlich Maximilian 2017 GER LG Vogtland 114,31 1./II
4 996 Finndorf Tobias 2017 GER Treuener LV 120,63 2./II
5 946 Weiss Johann 2017 GER LG Vogtland 133,37 3./II
6 499 Hartenstein Paul 2017 GER Treuener LV 138,84 3./I

50m, Kinder W7 08.09.2023 / 18:15
Zeitläufe Wind: I:-; II:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 949 Cramer Emilia 2016 GER SV Theuma e.V. 9,11 1./II
2 960 Korte Jolien 2016 GER SV Theuma e.V. 9,17 1./I
3 994 Tauch Tabea 2016 GER Treuener LV 9,65 2./I
4 933 Schröter Marie 2016 GER LG Vogtland 9,78 2./II
5 896 Göhler Malin 2016 GER LG Vogtland 10,00 3./I
6 943 Weidauer Mila 2016 GER LG Vogtland 10,29 3./II
7 918 Meister Matilde 2016 GER LG Vogtland 10,39 4./I
8 890 Dietel Lara 2016 GER LG Vogtland 10,45 4./II
9 953 Golla Anni 2016 GER SV Theuma e.V. 10,64 5./I

10 965 Weidner Lena 2016 GER SV Theuma e.V. 10,75 5./II
11 906 Kluge Elisabeth 2016 GER LG Vogtland 11,11 6./II
12 874 Bechert Jule 2016 GER LATV Plauen 11,34 6./I

400m, Kinder W7 08.09.2023 / 18:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 960 Korte Jolien 2016 GER SV Theuma e.V. 89,48 1./I
2 949 Cramer Emilia 2016 GER SV Theuma e.V. 95,12 2./I
3 994 Tauch Tabea 2016 GER Treuener LV 99,48 1./II
4 933 Schröter Marie 2016 GER LG Vogtland 103,17 1./III
5 918 Meister Matilde 2016 GER LG Vogtland 105,98 3./I
6 896 Göhler Malin 2016 GER LG Vogtland 107,41 2./II
7 943 Weidauer Mila 2016 GER LG Vogtland 109,73 2./III
8 953 Golla Anni 2016 GER SV Theuma e.V. 110,99 3./II
9 874 Bechert Jule 2016 GER LATV Plauen 113,29 4./I

10 906 Kluge Elisabeth 2016 GER LG Vogtland 113,84 3./III
11 965 Weidner Lena 2016 GER SV Theuma e.V. 115,83 4./III

50m, Kinder W6 08.09.2023 / 18:10
Zeitläufe Wind: I:-; II:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 982 Ebner Alicia 2017 GER Treuener LV 9,76 1./II
2 903 Hörnig Holly 2017 GER LG Vogtland 10,25 2./II
3 963 Singer Senta 2017 GER SV Theuma e.V. 10,61 1./I
4 889 Berger Mira 2017 GER LG Vogtland 10,72 2./I
5 971 Löschner Kira 2018 GER Treuener LV 11,11 3./I
6 922 Müller Maria 2017 GER LG Vogtland 11,17 4./I
7 955 Haller Lotte 2018 GER SV Theuma e.V. 11,22 3./II
8 959 Hiller Ronja 2017 GER SV Theuma e.V. 11,41 4./II
9 997 Mothes Mia 2017 GER Treuener LV 11,88 5./I
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400m, Kinder W6 08.09.2023 / 18:40
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 982 Ebner Alicia 2017 GER Treuener LV 94,92 1./III
2 903 Hörnig Holly 2017 GER LG Vogtland 105,11 1./II
3 955 Haller Lotte 2018 GER SV Theuma e.V. 110,16 2./III
4 959 Hiller Ronja 2017 GER SV Theuma e.V. 114,84 3./III
5 971 Löschner Kira 2018 GER Treuener LV 115,28 1./I
6 997 Mothes Mia 2017 GER Treuener LV 120,75 2./II
7 922 Müller Maria 2017 GER LG Vogtland 121,57 2./I
8 963 Singer Senta 2017 GER SV Theuma e.V. 126,78 3./II
9 889 Berger Mira 2017 GER LG Vogtland 128,80 3./I

992 Knoch Zoe 2015 GER Treuener LV n.a. -/I


